
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1516-80
CO#5

Name: Water Line Segment D, Phase IV

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:5/10/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/23/2017 5/23/2017

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO. FIVE TO CONTRACT K-1516-80:  WITH CENTRAL CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC. INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $777,235 FOR A REVISED
CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $3,361,420 AND ADDING 84 CALENDAR DAYS TO THE CONTRACT TO
INCLUDE INSTALLATION OF THE CHAUTAUQUA WATER LINE BETWEEN LINDSEY STREET
AND TIMBERDELL AVENUE AS PART OF THE BERRY ROAD WATERLINE REPLACEMENT
PROJECT, PHASE 3.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File CO Central, 2. Location Map, 3. Berry Road 3 WL CO#5 signed, 4. NUA PR, 5. CON PR

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council5/23/2017 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 7/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

